
Senior Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Kevin Jacobs Netherhall Archers 60 32 568

2nd John Bruce Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 24 551

3rd James Rolfe Witchford Archers 60 24 549

Matthew Howard Clophill 60 22 548

Russ Place Witchford Archers 60 23 547

Lee Barnes Fakenham Bowmen 60 19 539

Rafal Marcinek Wisbech Freestyle AC 60 49 535

Nick Brooks Wymondham 60 20 532

Chris Arch Fenland 60 17 528

Derek Matthews Witchford Archers 60 15 527

Andy Smith Fakenham Bowmen 60 18 527

Lukasz Weigt Ely Archers 60 15 527

Ian Chapman Ely Archers 60 12 526

Will Foster Netherhall Archers 59 18 525

Daniel Coe Ely Archers 60 15 524

Mike Williamson Ely Archers 60 13 508

Kenneth Brook Kings Lynn Bowmen 60 12 504

Wojtek Pawlicki Ely Archers 60 10 502

Les Newman Parkfield Archers 60 9 498

Trevor Bellaby Ely Archers 60 14 491

Steve Freear Ely Archers 60 11 487

Martin Ley Ely Archers 60 6 486

Derek Hood Jolly Archers 60 8 462

David Hall Fakenham Bowmen 60 6 439

Richard Brasher City of Cambridge Bowmen 60 4 385

David Long City of Cambridge Bowmen DNS

Senior Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Louise Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 60 26 554

2nd Bridget Wood Wymondham 60 17 544

Natalie Jennings Wymondham 59 23 541

Anke Hannemann City of Cambridge Bowmen 60 18 534

Louise Tapp Ely Archers 60 7 475

Sue Wensley Wymondham 60 9 464

Senior Gents Compound Hits Golds Score

1st Steve Haynes Jolly Archers 60 42 582

2nd Sean Fox Parkfield Archers 60 24 563

3rd Adam Kentrop Netherhall Archers 60 22 562

Richard Bowles Jolly Archers 60 17 554

Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 14 547

Peter Lawrence Witchford Archers 60 9 543

Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 60 13 542

Ely Archers' 8th Annual Portsmouth 21st November 2015

Littleport Leisure Centre, Camel Road, Littleport CB6 1EW

RESULTS



Senior Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score

1st Lynn Gray Jolly Archers 60 22 562

Anne Rutland Saints & Sinners 60 21 561

Maria Scappaticcio Wisbech Freestyle AC 60 15 548

Senior Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score

1st Phillipe Masters Jolly Archers 60 19 543

2nd Nick Poole Wymondham Archers 60 12 506

Andrew Gibson Wisbech 60 4 473

Gary Troughton Fakenham Bowmen 60 6 466

Tim Law Ely Archers 60 6 463

Duncan Kerridge Wymondham 57 4 349

Senior Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

1st Gemma Coulson Witchford Archers 60 10 490

2nd Sarah-Ruth Hubbard Fakenham Bowmen 60 9 489

Maggie Johnson Ely Archers 60 6 452

Mary Saggs Ely Archers 60 2 412

Dawn Smith Fakenham Bowmen 59 6 351

Senior Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score

1st Simon Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 60 12 475

2nd Terry Reeve Wymondham 58 2 322

Jeff Arnold Wymondham 56 0 322

David Reeve King's Lynn Bowmen 51 1 231

Senior Ladies Longbow Hits Golds Score

1st Melissa Reeve King's Lynn Bowmen 53 1 301

Junior Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Jack Vertigan Wymondham 60 17 552

2nd Daniel Dace Netherhall Archers 60 7 502

3rd Harry Tapp Ely Archers 60 4 464

William Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 60 4 406

Junior Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score

1st Tasmin Parnell Fenland 60 2 403

1st Junior Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score

Archie  Law Ely Archers 60 4 396

Junior Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score

1st Kate Reeve King's Lynn Bowmen 60 5 460

2nd Erin Baily Parkfield Archers 41 0 186

3rd Jenna Ramsay GNAS 38 1 174



Senior Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score Total

1st Kevin Jacobs Netherhall Archers 60 32 568

Kevin Jacobs Netherhall Archers 60 28 558 1126

2nd James Rolfe Witchford Archers 60 24 549

James Rolfe Witchford Archers 60 23 555 1104

Russ Place Witchford Archers 60 23 547

Russ Place Witchford Archers 60 21 551 1098

Derek Matthews Witchford Archers 60 15 527

Derek Matthews Witchford Archers 60 16 532 1059

David Hall Fakenham Bowmen 60 6 439

David Hall Fakenham Bowmen 59 6 367 806

DNF Matthew Howard Clophill 60 22 548 548

DNF Chris Arch Fenland 60 17 528 528

DNF Will Foster Netherhall Archers 59 18 525 525

DNS David Long City of Cambridge Bowmen 0 0 0 0

Senior Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score Total

1st Anke Hannemann City of Cambridge Bowmen 60 18 534

Anke Hannemann City of Cambridge Bowmen 60 25 549 1083

Louise Tapp Ely Archers 60 7 475

Louise Tapp Ely Archers 60 9 504 979

Senior Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Total

1st Steve Haynes Jolly Archers 60 42 582

Steve Haynes Jolly Archers 60 33 573 1155

Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 14 547

Dennis Williams Ely Archers 60 14 547 1094

Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 60 13 542

Frank Moore Parkfield Archers 60 6 531 1073

DNF Lee Barnes Fakenham Bowmen 60 14 528 528

Senior Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Total

1st Anne Rutland Saints & Sinners 60 21 561

Anne Rutland Saints & Sinners 60 21 561 1122

Senior Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Total

1st Tim Law Ely Archers 60 6 463

Tim Law Ely Archers 60 3 444 907

Senior Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Total

1st Sarah-Ruth Hubbard Fakenham Bowmen 60 9 489

Sarah-Ruth Hubbard Fakenham Bowmen 60 6 468 957

Senior Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score Total

1st Terry Reeve Wymondham 58 2 322

Terry Reeve Wymondham 57 3 332 654

Jeff Arnold Wymondham 56 0 322

Jeff Arnold Wymondham 49 1 236 558

Double Rounds



Junior Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score Total

1st Daniel Dace Netherhall Archers 60 7 502

Daniel Dace Netherhall Archers 60 11 494 996

Junior Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score Total

1st Tasmin Parnell Fenland 60 2 403

Tasmin Parnell Fenland 57 3 391 794

Junior Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Total

1st Kate Reeve King's Lynn Bowmen 60 5 460

Kate Reeve King's Lynn Bowmen 60 9 477 937

1st Wymondham Hits Golds Score Total

Jack Vertigan 60 17 552

Bridget Wood 60 17 544

Natalie Jennings 59 23 541 1637

2nd Witchford Archers

James Rolfe 60 24 549

Russ Place 60 23 547

Derek Matthews 60 15 527 1623

3rd Fakenham Bowmen

Louise Thomas 60 26 554

Lee Barnes 60 19 539

Andy Smith 60 18 527 1620

Netherhall Archers

Kevin Jacobs 60 32 568

Will Foster 59 18 525

Daniel Dace 60 7 502 1595

Ely Archers

Lukasz Weigt 60 15 527

Ian Chapman 60 12 526

Daniel Coe 60 15 524 1577

TEAM


